
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020723-2025 

Award

UKRI-4955 CLA

UK Research & Innovation

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020723
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0511ac 
Published 13 May 2025, 10:05am

Scope 

Reference

UKRI-4955

Description

Licensing organisation to allow UKRI to reference and use protected newspaper and
magazine content without breaching copyright

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://ukri.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=949350474

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020723-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020723-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://ukri.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=949350474


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Copyright Licensing Agency Limited

Contract value

£251,300.09 excluding VAT

£301,560.11 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

10 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

19 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

19 May 2025 to 18 May 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

79121000 - Copyright consultancy services

Contract locations

UKI - London

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Copyright Licensing Agency Limited

3rd Floor, 6 Hays Lane,

London

SE1 2HB

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sales

Telephone: +442074003100



Page 4 to 5

Email: cs@cla.co.uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

UK Research & Innovation

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDQJ-7126-JDHG

Polaris House, North Star Avenue

Swindon

SN2 1FL

United Kingdom

Contact name: Corporate Procurement

Telephone: +44 (0)1793 442000

Email: corporateprocurement@ukri.org

Region: UKK14 - Swindon

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:cs@cla.co.uk
mailto:corporateprocurement@ukri.org


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Copyright Licensing Agency Limited

	Contracting authority
	UK Research & Innovation


		2026-02-24T18:18:06+0000
	TCPDF




